Iqgaluit Pilot Project Buildings

Building Area (m2)
BRH Office Building #526 149
Baffin Regional Hospital 10,186
BRH Office Building #528 150
Nunatta Residence 9,021
Nunavut Arctic College 2,568
Mature Student Residence #504 869
Nunatta Sunakkutaangit Museum 684
Unikaarvik Visitors Centre 1,020
Mature Student Residence #506 637
Inuksuk High School 7,380
Nakasuk School 4,645
Mature Student Residence #508 616
Uttagivik Open Custody 224
Adult Group Home 366
Childrens Group Home 442
Akausisarvik Centre 461
Young Offenders Facility 660
Correctional Workshop 89
Baffin Correctional Centre 1,430
W.G. Brown Building 4,906
Supply Compound 287
Game Managers Warehouse 50
Beach Wareshouse 170
Liquor Warehouse 604
40 Bed Residence 1,260
Federal Building Complex 7,708
Arts and Crafts Centre 395
Nanook School 1,020
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Women's Shelter

Iqaluit Airport

Wildlife Office

Joamie School - Portable
Iqaluit Middle School
Sivummut Building
L'Ecole des Trois Soleils
Nunavut Justice Centre

Joamie School

700

207

137
2,402
3,331
1,450
2,722
2,861
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