Iqaluit Pilot Project Buildings

Building	Area (m²)
BRH Office Building #526	149
Baffin Regional Hospital	10,186
BRH Office Building #528	150
Nunatta Residence	9,021
Nunavut Arctic College	2,568
Mature Student Residence #504	869
Nunatta Sunakkutaangit Museum	684
Unikaarvik Visitors Centre	1,020
Mature Student Residence #506	637
Inuksuk High School	7,380
Nakasuk School	4,645
Mature Student Residence #508	616
Uttaqivik Open Custody	224
Adult Group Home	366
Childrens Group Home	442
Akausisarvik Centre	461
Young Offenders Facility	660
Correctional Workshop	89
Baffin Correctional Centre	1,430
W.G. Brown Building	4,906
Supply Compound	287
Game Managers Warehouse	50
Beach Wareshouse	170
Liquor Warehouse	604
40 Bed Residence	1,260
Federal Building Complex	7,708
Arts and Crafts Centre	395
Nanook School	1,020

Iqaluit Pilot Project Buildings

Women's Shelter	700
Iqaluit Airport	?
Wildlife Office	207
Joamie School - Portable	137
Iqaluit Middle School	2,402
Sivummut Building	3,331
L'Ecole des Trois Soleils	1,450
Nunavut Justice Centre	2,722
Joamie School	2,861